
 

 Working Agreements & Workplan   

 Risk Assessment Subcommittee Update  

 Landings Update and Risk Calculations  

 Presentation  (10 min) 

 Discussion  (40 min) 

 2013 Vibrio Season Update  

 BREAK  

 Review Tiered Approach Recommendations  

 Review of Recommendations  (10 min) 

 Discussion  (60 min) 

 Next Steps  

 Rule Timeline  (5 min) 

 Next Meeting  (5 min) 

 Other  (5 min) 

 Working Agreements & Homework  

 

July 29, 2013 

9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Town Center 1, Rm 163 

101 Israel Road SE 

Tumwater, WA 98501 

Vibrio parahaemolyticus 
Advisory Committee (VpAC) 

A G E N D A  

9:30-9:35 
 

9:35-9:45 
 

9:45-10:35 
 
 
 
 

10:35-10:45 
 

10:45-11:00 
 

11:00-12:10 
 
 
 
 

12:10-12:25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:25-12:30 
 
 
 
 

http://www.doh.wa.gov/AboutUs/DepartmentofHealth/OfficeHoursandLocations/TumwaterTownCenter.aspx

